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Light Source
Application

Product Warranty

Net Weight

Nominal Voltage

Class Protection

Operating Temperature (Max)
Number of switching cycles
Dimensions - Height

Dimensions - Depth

Wattage Combined
Luminaire Lumens Combined
Beam Angle

SDCM

Dimmable

VECOTWINSP

LED
Internal
5 Years

0.7 kg

240V

2

45°C
20,000
285 mm

50 mm

2W
435 Im
120°

<6

Not Dimmable
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Compact Emergency LED
Twinspot
Compact white twinspot 2 x 2W LED 6300K

DESCRIPTION

Reduced battery capacity requirement allows a more compact
design reducing the weight dramatically compared to
traditional products facilitating easier installation, an ideal
choice for internal applications requiring practical emergency

lighting

FEATURES

Horizontally and vertically adjustable heads, with 180° rotation

across the horizontal plane

Individual indicator to show ‘Lamps Healthy’ and ‘Charge’

Minimum 3 hour functionality in emergency mode

Battery: Ni-Cd 3.6V 4Ah. Battery 1 year warranty - Replacement

battery code: EBI3

Polycarbonate construction

Push fit terminals

GENERAL INFORMATION

Colour / Finish White
Mounting Type Surface
Battery Warranty 1Year
TECHNICAL INFORMATION
Frequency 50-60Hz
Operating Temperature (Min) -20°C
40,000 h

Average Rated Life

Construction Materials Line 1 Polycarbonate

Dimensions - Width 250 mm
IP Rating IP20
PRODUCT INFORMATION

CCT Combined 6200K

Im/W Combined 218 Im/w

CRI 80

Emergency Lumen Output 4351m
100 cd

CCT1/WATTI: Rated Peak Intensity

Registered In England No. 410716 VAT Reg. No. GB 229 3783 37
Registered In Ireland No. 018423 VAT Reg. No. IE 8R73602D
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Year Warranty

PHOTOMETRICS

Product Code Product Type Watts CCT Luminaire lumens Lm/w
VECOTWINSP Emergency 2W 6200 K 4351Im 218 Im/wW |P20
SETSPOT Emergency 45 W 6000 K 437 Im 97 Im/w

ACCESSORIES

Product Code Description MOM [ oPQ
EBI3 Ni-Cd 3.6V 4000mAh Side-by-side Battery 11
PACKAGING
Packaging Type Plain Box
Individual unit gross weight 1015 g
Pallet Layer Qty 120
Pallet Layers 3
Pallet Qty 360
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