



Compact Emergency LED Twinspot

Compact white twinspot 2 x 2W LED 6300K



DESCRIPTION

Reduced battery capacity requirement allows a more compact design reducing the weight dramatically compared to traditional products facilitating easier installation, an ideal choice for internal applications requiring practical emergency lighting

FEATURES

- Horizontally and vertically adjustable heads, with 180° rotation across the horizontal plane
- Individual indicator to show 'Lamps Healthy' and 'Charge'
- Minimum 3 hour functionality in emergency mode
- Battery: Ni-Cd 3.6V 4Ah. Battery 1 year warranty - Replacement battery code: EB13
- Polycarbonate construction
- Push fit terminals

GENERAL INFORMATION

Light Source	LED	Colour / Finish	White
Application	Internal	Mounting Type	Surface
Product Warranty	5 Years	Battery Warranty	1 Year
Net Weight	0.7 kg		

TECHNICAL INFORMATION

Nominal Voltage	240 V	Frequency	50-60Hz
Class Protection	2	Operating Temperature (Min)	-20 °C
Operating Temperature (Max)	45 °C	Average Rated Life	40,000 h
Number of switching cycles	20,000	Construction Materials Line 1	Polycarbonate
Dimensions - Height	285 mm	Dimensions - Width	250 mm
Dimensions - Depth	50 mm	IP Rating	IP20

PRODUCT INFORMATION

Wattage Combined	2W	CCT Combined	6200K
Luminaire Lumens Combined	435 lm	lm/W Combined	218 lm/w
Beam Angle	120°	CRI	80
SDCM	<6	Emergency Lumen Output	435 lm
Dimmable	Not Dimmable	CCT1/WATT1: Rated Peak Intensity	100 cd



ISO 9001



UKAS



ISO 14001



OHSAS 18001





PHOTOMETRICS					
Product Code	Product Type	Watts	CCT	Luminaire lumens	Lm/W
VECOTWINSP	Emergency	2 W	6200 K	435 lm	218 lm/W
SETSPOT	Emergency	4.5 W	6000 K	437 lm	97 lm/W

ACCESSORIES

Product Code	Description	MOM / OPQ
EB13	Ni-Cd 3.6V 4000mAh Side-by-side Battery	1 / 1

PACKAGING

Packaging Type	Plain Box
Individual unit gross weight	1,015 g
Pallet Layer Qty	120
Pallet Layers	3
Pallet Qty	360
MOM / OPQ	1 / 20

